
Stand: 17.07.2011 / 07:26:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Schwarbe,PLS am 16.07.2011 [201129002] 16.07.2011 - 16.07.2011

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A5

1. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Sunny Time111 7.60P

2. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Don deja vue36 7.50P

3. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Wicky 213115 7.30P

4. Hanka Pätzold (RSC Wittow e.V.) Peppi de la Corte88 7.10P

5. Konstanze Werner (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Piroschka 60293 7.00P

6. Lucy Dietzsch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Michel 19380 6.80

7. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Art of Glory4 6.70

8. Hanka Pätzold (RSC Wittow e.V.) Pegasus 27187 6.60

9. Caroline Tümmler (SPV Sukow e.V.) Polonia 295 6.40

10. Manuela Wilde (RFV Pommersche PF e.V.) Gustav 28256 6.20

11. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Devon 1334 6.10

12. Julia Becker (RFV Arkona e.V) Playboy 25894 6.00

13. Jenny Hoppe (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Just Dance59 5.80

14. Andrea Fürstner (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Frances 1745 5.50

15. Antje Jedlitschka (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Kalipso 1060 0.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6

1. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Sunny Time111 7.80P

2. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Don deja vue36 7.70P

3. Stefanie Peter (RSC Wittow e.V.) Nina-Marlen82 7.60P

4. Hanka Pätzold (RSC Wittow e.V.) Pegasus 27187 7.40P

5. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Wicky 213115 7.10P

6. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Art of Glory4 6.50P

7. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Devon 1334 6.40

7. Manuela Wilde (RFV Pommersche PF e.V.) Gustav 28256 6.40

7. Hanka Pätzold (RSC Wittow e.V.) Peppi de la Corte88 6.40

10. Lucy Dietzsch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Michel 19380 6.30

11. Jenny Hoppe (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Just Dance59 6.00

11. Konstanze Werner (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Piroschka 60293 6.00

13. Julia Becker (RFV Arkona e.V) Playboy 25894 5.90

14. Susanne Kliese (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Skipper Hansen109 5.80

15. Caroline Tümmler (SPV Sukow e.V.) Polonia 295 5.70

16. Andrea Fürstner (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Frances 1745 5.50

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Forrest Gamp 344 7.70P

2. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V) Cascada 38137 7.60P

3. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 899 7.50P

4. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Captain Jack Sparrow 3214 7.40P

5. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) C'est la vie 12219 7.10P

6. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Condor Cesar26 6.70P

7. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Santos 777105 6.50

8. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Lexa 3873 6.30

9. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Valencia 76136 6.20

10. Linda Tobisch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Desiree IV33 6.00

11. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Axel Fohley6 5.70

12. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Axel 2425 5.50

13. Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) King Louis 1662 5.00

14. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Tigris 32112 0.00

4 Springprüfung Kl. A* mit Stilw.

1. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) Webers Carl114 (8.10) 0.00 / 60.77P

2. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90106 (7.80) 0.00 / 60.21P

3. Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Gaston 16148 (7.60) 0.00 / 58.06P

4. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Caliha11 (7.50) 0.00 / 60.78P

5. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) C'est la vie 12219 (7.40) 0.00 / 64.77P

5. Mirko Behling (RFV Arkona e.V) Galieleo47 (7.40) 0.00 / 57.47P

7. Catharina Schulz (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Caligula 4010 (7.20) 0.00 / 57.46P

7. Jan Bentert (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Grandezza 15952 (7.20) 0.00 / 60.20P

9. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Concetta R25 (7.10) 0.00 / 63.59P

9. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Forrest Gamp 344 (7.10) 0.00 / 59.52P

11. Ralf Rieger (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Creck 329 (6.80) 0.00 / 58.20

11. Nils Pälicke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Jurigon58 (6.80) 0.00 / 57.68

13. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 427 (6.50) 0.00 / 58.04

14. Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) King Louis 1662 (6.40) 0.00 / 54.86

15. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Captain Jack Sparrow 3214 (7.40) 0.50 / 66.57

16. Linda Tobisch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Desiree IV33 (6.40) 0.75 / 67.02

17. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Bodan 29 (7.00) 4.00 / 57.74

18. Stefanie Peter (RSC Wittow e.V.) Nina-Marlen82 (6.60) 4.00 / 58.63
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18. Anne Christin Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 3892 (6.60) 4.00 / 55.78

20. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Lexa 3873 (6.40) 4.00 / 63.93

21. Joerg Perk (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Giovanna 4149 (6.30) 4.00 / 63.40

22. Ralf Rieger (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Page 4584 (6.20) 4.00 / 58.68

23. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Gui-Dame55 (6.70) 7.50 / 78.97

24. Kathrin Bodecker (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) El Nino 2639 (6.20) 18.25 / 89.56

25. Rene Radtke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Lawinja 670 (5.50) 18.75 / 91.57

26. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Wilkon117 (5.90) 19.75 / 95.57

5/1 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St.

1. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Fanny 64443 *0.00 / 25.25P

2. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Chicago 9021 *0.00 / 26.15P

3. Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Scarlet O107 *0.00 / 26.71P

4. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V) Cascada 38137 *0.00 / 28.09P

5. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Classic Girl 1922 *0.00 / 28.96P

6. Lisa-Marie Wendorff (RFV Arkona e.V) Kosmos 4964 *0.00 / 29.62P

7. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 899 *0.00 / 31.80P

8. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Lucky 150479 *0.00 / 35.31

9. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pamira II86 *0.00 / 36.94

10. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Bodan 29 *0.00 / 45.03

11. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Püppi 14296 *4.00 / 27.49

12. Catharina Schulz (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Caligula 4010 *4.00 / 28.91

13. Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 71 *4.00 / 30.20

14. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Galaxis 8746 *4.00 / 38.39

15. Manja Pruschinski (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 3892 *4.00 / 43.16

16. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90106 *8.00 / 25.49

17. Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Gaston 16148 4.00 / 51.29

18. Franziska Lemke (RFV Arkona e.V) Mimosa 1981 4.00 / 52.98

19. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Wilder April116 4.00 / 54.68

20. Mirko Behling (RFV Arkona e.V) Galieleo47 4.00 / 54.90

21. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Concetta R25 4.00 / 56.85

22. Nils Pälicke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Jurigon58 4.00 / 58.35

23. Joerg Perk (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Giovanna 4149 4.00 / 60.17

24. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 5112 4.00 / 60.75

25. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Tigris 32112 4.00 / 61.52

26. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Valencia 76136 4.00 / 64.08

27. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Dancing Queen 11930 4.25 / 69.05

28. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Gui-Dame55 7.25 / 81.15

29. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Santos 777105 8.00 / 57.58

30. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Samy Deluxe 3104 8.00 / 59.34

31. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Wilkon117 22.75 / 95.56

5/2 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St.

1. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Graphity 1053 *0.00 / 25.44P

2. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Ravenna 318101 *0.00 / 26.19P

3. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pipita91 *0.00 / 26.87P

4. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) Lantano 4868 *0.00 / 28.92P

5. Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Cendy 1016 *0.00 / 29.48P

6. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 427 *0.00 / 29.98P

7. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Couleur Chocolat28 *0.00 / 34.48P

6 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L

1. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Gouliver51 0.00 / 46.86P

2. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Lady Lou 8366 0.00 / 47.43P

3. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Graphity 1053 0.00 / 50.55P

4. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) La Fleur 3865 0.00 / 52.86P

5. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Chicago 9021 0.00 / 55.20P

6. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 5112 0.00 / 56.41P

7. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Ramazzotti 57100 0.00 / 56.76

8. Ralf Rieger (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Creck 329 0.00 / 59.56

9. Catharina Schulz (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Caligula 4010 0.00 / 62.88

10. Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Cendy 1016 0.00 / 73.30

11. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Dancing Queen 11930 0.00 / 73.93

12. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Ravenna 318101 0.00 / 83.73

13. Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 71 0.00 / 88.44

7 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 5112 *0.00 / 39.47P

2. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Fanny 64443 *0.00 / 44.89P

3. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Ramazzotti 57100 *4.00 / 38.66P
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4. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Gouliver51 *8.00 / 36.72P

5. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Dancing Queen 11930 4.00 / 55.01

6. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) Lantano 4868 4.00 / 58.68

7. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Ravenna 318101 4.50 / 70.64

8. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Püppi 14296 8.00 / 50.88

9. Rene Radtke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Lawinja 670 21.50 / 90.80

10. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Classic Girl 1922 25.00 / 73.00

8 Führzügelklassen-WB

1. Maike Arndt (RSC Wittow e.V.) Pegasus129 1.00P

2. Lea Sophie Dorn (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Püppi 14296 2.00P

2. Käthe Mielke (RSC Wittow e.V.) Bella-Donna118 2.00P

2. Cedric Tümpel (RSC Wittow e.V.) Bella-Donna118 2.00P

2. Leni Wittenburg (RSC Wittow e.V.) Charlay119 2.00P

2. Alexandra Glaumann (RSC Wittow e.V.) El Zyara122 2.00P

2. Luca  Antonia Verton (RSC Wittow e.V.) Fridolin123 2.00P

2. Tobias Kreim (RFV Arkona e.V) Hamine124 2.00P

2. Juno Müller (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Rambo130 2.00P

2. Merry-Jo Klein (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Susi131 2.00P

9 Reiter-WB

1. Nele Nestmann (RSC Wittow e.V.) Wakan132 8.30P

2. Isabell Koch (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Fiona126 8.10P

3. Svantje Klaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Graf Grannenstolz135 8.00P

4. Julia Kähne (RFV Arkona e.V) Susi131 7.80P

5. Benik Hagen Habel (RSC Wittow e.V.) Maldini125 7.50P

6. Sophie Jeske (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Diora 535 7.00

6. Elisa Eileen Tümpel (RSC Wittow e.V.) Montana127 7.00

8. Sophie Goldenbogen (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Diora 535 6.90

9. Leonie Jedamzik (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Pit133 6.50

10. Pauline Alwert (RFV Arkona e.V) Gustav 28256 6.00

10. Sina Langguth (RSC Wittow e.V.) Bella-Donna118 6.00

10. Charlie Ann Wolf (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Pit133 6.00

10 Dressurreiterwettbewerb RE1

1. Nele Nestmann (RSC Wittow e.V.) Wakan132 8.00P

2. Elisa Eileen Tümpel (RSC Wittow e.V.) Montana127 7.20P

3. Benik Hagen Habel (RSC Wittow e.V.) Maldini125 6.50P

4. Julia Bredereck (RSC Wittow e.V.) El Zyara122 6.00P

5. Julia Bredereck (RSC Wittow e.V.) Bella-Donna118 5.40

6. Lisa-Marie Wendorff (RFV Arkona e.V) Nora 47283 5.30

7. Aline Mundt (RFV Arkona e.V) Ballintore Flash134 5.00

11 Dressurwettbewerb E 5/1

1. Manuela Wilde (RFV Pommersche PF e.V.) Gustav 28256 8.00P

2. Nele Nestmann (RSC Wittow e.V.) Wakan132 7.80P

3. Anne Maack (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Nina-Marlen82 7.60P

4. Caroline Tümmler (SPV Sukow e.V.) Polonia 295 7.30P

5. Julia Bredereck (RSC Wittow e.V.) El Zyara122 7.00P

6. Elisa Eileen Tümpel (RSC Wittow e.V.) Montana127 6.70P

7. Benik Hagen Habel (RSC Wittow e.V.) Maldini125 6.50

8. Susanne Kliese (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Skipper Hansen109 6.30

9. Svantje Klaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Graf Grannenstolz135 6.20

10. Andrea Fürstner (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Frances 1745 6.00

11. Elisa Krüger (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Kalipso 1060 5.50

12. Julia Kähne (RFV Arkona e.V) Susi131 5.40

13. Julia Bredereck (RSC Wittow e.V.) Bella-Donna118 5.20

12 Zwei-Phasen-Spring-Wettbewerb Kl. E 525.2

1. Christina Huebner (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Giovanna 4149 *0.00 / 27.24P

2. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Page 4584 *0.00 / 35.11P

3. Anne Christin Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 3892 4.00 / 34.24P

4. Kathrin Bodecker (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) El Nino 2639 5.25 / 44.48P

5. Aline Mundt (RFV Arkona e.V) Ballintore Flash134 17.50 / 61.98

13 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Lisa-Marie Wendorff (RFV Arkona e.V) Kosmos 4964 7.20P

2. Aline Mundt (RFV Arkona e.V) Ballintore Flash134 6.30P

3. Julia Becker (RFV Arkona e.V) Playboy 25894 5.40P
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